School Fees

AR
ﬁﬁa@ﬁxpn Acad
¥y guage Academy

Courses

Junior Study Tour

Transfer & Insurance

Application Fee (International Students)

Learning Resource Fee

I-20 Process Fee
Credit Card Fee

Start Date Alteration

Independent 3
Independent 6
Standard 12
Standard 15
Intensive 18
Intensive 21

Super Intensive 27
Premium Electives*
Private Lessons

Semi-Private Lessons

HOMESTAYS

Hours per week

3

6

12

15

18

21

27

6
Flexible

Flexible

SINGLE ROOMS
* For students OVER 18 years old

* Prices are per week

1-4 weeks
$100
$175
$285
$320
$360
$385
$495

Option 1

$490

3 meals per
day (every
day)

Option 2

$465

2 meals (week)
/3 meals

(weekends)

$150 (non-refundable)
$45 per 4-week term

$100

4%

$75
5-11 weeks 12 - 23 weeks
$95 $85
$160 $145
$265 $245
$295 $275
$335 $310
$355 $330
$460 $425

+ $50 per week

$50 per person per hour. Material fees varies.

$75 per hour. Material fee varies.

24 + weeks
$80

$140

$230

$255

$285

$315

$400



SHARED APARTMENTS

Check-in: 12 pm

Check-out: 10 am

Minimum age: 18 years old
Cleaning fee: $99 (paid once)

SEPULVEDA HOUSING
8820 Eastway Sepulveda #328 , Los Angeles , CA 90045

e Distance from CLA: 5 minutes walking
e Prices are per week

® Minimum of 1 week

Private Double Room Quad Room

$750 $400 $275



