

School Fees	Courses	Junior Study Tour	Transfer & Insurance
-------------	---------	-------------------	----------------------

Application Fee (International Students) \$150 (non-refundable) Learning Resource Fee \$45 per 4-week term I-20 Process Fee \$100 Credit Card Fee 4% Start Date Alteration \$75

	Hours per week	1 – 4 weeks	5 – 11 weeks	12 – 23 weeks	24 + weeks	
Independent 3	3	\$100	\$95	\$85	\$80	
Independent 6	6	\$175	\$160	\$145	\$140	
Standard 12	12	\$285	\$265	\$245	\$230	
Standard 15	15	\$320	\$295	\$275	\$255	
Intensive 18	18	\$360	\$335	\$310	\$285	
Intensive 21	21	\$385	\$355	\$330	\$315	
Super Intensive 27	27	\$495	\$460	\$425	\$400	
Premium Electives*	6	+ \$50 per week				
Private Lessons	Flexible	\$75 per hour. Material fee varies.				

\$75 per hour. Material fee varies. \$50 per person per hour. Material fees varies.

HOMESTAYS

Semi-Private Lessons

SINGLE ROOMS

• For students OVER 18 years old

Flexible

Prices are per week





Option 1

\$490

3 meals per day (every day)



Option 2

\$465

2 meals (week) / 3 meals (weekends)

SHARED APARTMENTS

Check-in: 12 pm Check-out: 10 am Minimum age: 18 years old Cleaning fee: \$99 (paid once)

SEPULVEDA HOUSING

8820 Eastway Sepulveda #328 , Los Angeles , CA 90045

- Distance from CLA: 5 minutes walking
- Prices are per week
- · Minimum of 1 week







Private

\$750

\$400

Quad Room

\$275